Green Performance Ductless Fume Hoods
•  Superior Filtration Features and High Performance for Demanding Applications
•  Meets or Exceeds OSHA, ANSI and other International Standards
“The World’s Most Extensive Selection of Ductless Fume Hoods.”
10 15 20 25 30
37-67 watt1
The single EC blower motor assures
lower cost of ownership in one of

requirements can be installed after the main filter.
<…  Safety filters for vapor or particulate protection are available for all models.  …>
Contact Air Science for ordering information.
Monitair Controller*
Microprocessor controller monitors cabinet operating parameters, airflow,
containment, and filter condition; emits audio and visual alerts if conditions
become unsafe. Not TUV compliant.
MON-P MON-P MON-P MON-P MON-P
FSA/Autocal Control Panel*
Includes blower and light On/Off switch, hour counter, and low airflow and filter
saturation alarms.
FSA FSA FSA FSA FSA
Spill Tray (Stainless Steel) Removable for easy cleaning. TRAY-P10-SS TRAY-P15-SS TRAY-P20-SS TRAY-P25-SS TRAY-P30-SS
SafeSwitch HEPA Filter
Shutter System*
Minimizes exposure to filter contaminants when removing used HEPA filters
for insertion of new filters.
ASTM-030-SS ASTM-030-SS ASTM-030-SS ASTM-030-SS ASTM-030-SS
Base Stand, Mobile,
With Casters
Provides a lower storage shelf; accommodates wheelchair access. Locking casters
fix the hood in place.
CART-30 CART-40 CART-50 CART-60 CART-70
Base Cabinet, Fixed (Metal) Provides storage space below. CART-MCC-30 CART-MCC-40 CART-MCC-50 CART-MCC-60 CART-MCC-70
Base Cabinet, Fixed
(Polypropylene)
Provides storage space below. CART-SSC-30 CART-SSC-40 CART-SSC-50 CART-SSC-60 CART-SSC-70
Fire Safety Cabinet Base Flame resistant safe storage for combustible and flammable liquids. CART-FSC-30 CART-FSC-40 CART-FSC-50 CART-FSC-60 CART-FSC-70
Remote Control** Wired controller, provides lower access height to comply with ADA requirements. RC-P RC-P RC-P RC-P RC-P
Polypropylene Construction Ductless fume hoods are available in all polypropylene construction. ECO10-PP ECO15-PP ECO20-PP ECO25-PP ECO30-PP
Duplex Electrical Outlet
Two NEMA-1420R receptacles with ground fault interrupter. 120V service standard;